

# ★ Corporate Sponsorships Available ★

All proceeds benefit Space Coast Honor Flight, Inc., a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Corporation \*Suggested donations are tax deductible



### A "Stars & Stripes" Evening Honoring Veterans at the American Muscle Car Museum

## Saturday, 8 September 2018

#### "Stars & Stripes" Sponsorship: \$15,000

- 15 VIP tickets, which includes early entry and private tour with Museum owner Mark Pieloch
- Recognition as a "Stars & Stripes" Sponsor on event materials and Space Coast Honor Flight Website\*\*\*
- Table provided at event for display of your company/business related materials and information
- "Stars and Stripes" Recognition on a 2018 SCHF Trip to Washington, D.C. Your logo on backpacks, commemorative DVD, and all trip related products for one 2018 Trip

#### **Diamond Sponsorship: \$10,000**

- 10 VIP tickets, which includes early entry and private tour with Museum owner Mark Pieloch
- Recognition as sponsor in event program and on Space Coast Honor Flight website\*\*\*
- Table provided at event for display of your company/business related materials and information

#### Platinum Dealer Sponsorship: \$7,500 (limit one)

- Display 5 new vehicles in center spot at west end <u>inside</u> the American Muscle Car Museum; hosted by up to 2 sales people
- 8 VIP tickets, which includes early entry and private tour with Museum owner Mark Pieloch
- Recognition as sponsor in event program and on Space Coast Honor Flight website\*\*\*

#### Gold Sponsorship: \$5,000

- 6 VIP tickets, which includes early entry and private tour with Museum owner Mark Pieloch
- Recognition as sponsor in event program and on Space Coast Honor Flight website\*\*\*
- Table provided at event for display of your company/business related materials and information

#### Gold Dealer Sponsorship: \$5,000 (limit 2)

- Display 4 new vehicles adjacent to center at west end <u>inside</u> the American Muscle Car Museum; hosted by up to 2 sales people
- 6 VIP tickets, which includes early entry and private tour with Museum owner Mark Pieloch
- Recognition as sponsor in event program and on Space Coast Honor Flight website\*\*\*

### Silver Dealer Sponsorship: \$2,500 (limit 2)

- Display 5 new vehicles outside the American Muscle Car Museum; hosted by up to 2 sales people
- 4 VIP tickets, which includes early entry and private tour with Museum owner Mark Pieloch
- Recognition as sponsor in event program and on Space Coast Honor Flight website\*\*\*

#### Bronze Sponsorship: \$1,000

- 4 VIP tickets, which includes early entry and private tour with Museum owner Mark Pieloch
- Recognition as sponsor in event program and on Space Coast Honor Flight website\*\*\*

#### \*\*\*All sponsors are to provide camera-ready artwork and/or logo

P.O. Box 560975 Rockledge, FL 32956 888-750-2522 www.spacecoasthonorflight.org Email: info@spacecoasthonorflight.org SCHF is a 501(c)3 Non-Profit Corporation - Federal ID 27-4628283